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DIRECTORS TITLE ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL SPOUSE TERM EXPIRE CHURCH
Argueta, Ana 105 Cedarwood Dr. 501-844-7561 aargueta7213@yahoo.com Edguarda Jan. 2020 First Baptist Church
Interpretor Hot Springs, AR 71901 Elected Jan. 2017
Blankenship, Lynn Executive Director/ Corporate Secretary |[229 Summit Ridge Circle 501-615-4817 Cell lynn@ccmchs.com David Not a Crossgate
-not a board member Hot Springs, AR 71901 Board Member
Crenshaw, Dr. John Volunteer Physician CCMC 101 Dove Hollow 501-282-1160 Cell djcrenshaw@cablelynx.com Donna Jan. 2020 First United Methodist
Hot Springs, AR 71901 Elected Jan. 2017
Golden, Morgan Pastor, Lake Valley Church 108 Bay Ridge Loop 501-609-6103 Cell mgolden@Ilakevalleychurch.com Rhonda Jan. 2020 Lake Valley Church
Hot Springs, AR 71901 Elected Jan. 2017
Hughes, Brenda Retired, Safehaven Thrift Shop PO Box 22104 501-701-4551 Home bhug.kentucky@gmail.com Sept. 2018 The Garage Church
GA Graduate Hot Springs, AR 71903 270-704-5369 Cell Elected Sept 2015
3 year term
Johnson, Jill Retired, NPC 231 High Meadow Loop 501-318-1153 x302 Office  |jjohnson@ccmchs.com Sept. 2018 Lake Valley Community
Getting Ahead-Program Director CCMC  [Hot Springs 71901 501-318-8388 Cell Elected Sept 2015
3 year term
Porter, Jack, D.D.S. Retired, Dentist 121 Lakeside Lane 501-622-8551 Cell jackpor@cablelynx.com Janet Jan. 2017 First Baptist Hot Springs
Hot Springs, AR 71901 Elected Jan. 2014
3 year term
Smith, Jim President/CEO, Keith Smith Co. Inc. 458 Blacksnake Rd. 501-760-0100 Office jks789@keith-smith.com Janie Sept. 2018 Lake Valley Community
Hot Springs, AR 71913 501-282-5082 Cell Elected Sept 2015
3 year term
Smith, John Wayne, M.D. CCMC Founder, Board Chairman, 112 Blue Ridge Place 501-321-2296 Home jsmith@arkneph.com Laura Lifetime First Baptist
Medical Director & Volunteer Physician  |Hot Springs, AR 71901 501-321-9803 Office jwimmd@cablelynx.com
501-620-0095 Cell
501-321-0710 Fax-Office
501-321-9045 Fax-Home
Sternberg, Jack, M.D. Retired/Volunteer Physician 137 Breckling Circle 501-627-0550 Home drjack100@aol.com Marilyn Jan. 2018 Lake Valley Community
Hot Springs, AR 71901 501-425-6800 Cell Elected Jan. 2012
Whatley, Christi NPMC 107 Williamsburg Cir. 501-262-0908 Home Christina.whatley@npmchs.com Michael Jan. 2019 First Baptist
Hot Springs, AR 71901 501-538-3290 Cell elected Jan. 2013
3 year term
Williams, Rick Summit Health AR atten: Rick Williams 501-529-6500 Cell summithealthar@att.net Jan. 2020
Summit Properties larry.summitprops@att.net Elected Jan. 2017
10710 Otter Creek East
Blvd Ste 400 Mabelvale
72103
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